
ASSET LIST
LOT:70 邮件验证

NO. PUBLICATION 
NUMBER TITLE PRIMARY IP 

CLASS FILE DATE PRIORITY DATE PUBLICATION 
DATE

EXTENDED FAMILY 
MEMBERS

FORWARD 
CITATIONS

1 8126971

邮件验证

E-MAIL 
AUTHENTICATION

G06F 15/16 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 2/28/2012

US20080282344   
WO2008137938   
US20120158877   

US08364773

21

2 8364773

邮件验证

E-MAIL 
AUTHENTICATION

H04L51/12 2/27/2012 5/7/2007 1/29/2013

US20080282344   
WO2008137938   
US20120158877   

US08364773 
US20080282344   
WO2008137938   
US20120158877   

US08364773 
US20080282344   
WO2008137938   
US20120158877   

US08364773 
US20080282344   
WO2008137938   
US20120158877   

US08364773

13

3 US20140215571

邮件验证

E-MAIL 
AUTHENTICATION

H04L51/12 1/28/2013 1/28/2013 7/31/2014 3


